
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
320 

326 

302 

60 

356 

72 

135 

119 

46 

334 

345 

355 

86 

312 

78 

359 

117 

9 

125 

68 

327 

352 

74 

304 

142 

1 

183 

155 

318 

178 

310 

61 

239 

193 

65 

5 

92 

346 

319 

179 

342 

164 

175 

Name 
COURTIN Theophile 

FERNANDES David 

BACCETTI Massimiliano 

KRAWCZYK Sebastian 

SPORCHIA Simone 

MAROSI Ladislav 

WEITEL Gregory 

SZNYDER Daniel 

HERMANN Sebastien 

INIESTA Franck 

PERRINO Michele 

SICILIANO Andrea 

OZGUR Ogel 

CANDILORO Andrea 

MIJAS Sebastian 

TIBERTI Luigi 

SZCZEREK Marcin 

BOUNOUS Alain 

URBANSKI Artur 

LAGARDE Yoann 

FOGLINO Jonathan 

SAVARIS Noylann 

MEKA Kamil 

BARBEZAT Chris tophe 

ZSIGRI Sandor 

ABBAS Hassan 

MOINY Clement 

CADET Olivier 

COLETTI Rino 

LONGUET Damien 

THEIL Patrick 

KRYS Bartlomiej 

KAPLAN Aleksandr 

PAYSANT Michel 

KULAHOGLU Guney 

BACHNIAK Tomasz 

PIRMAN Richard 

PICCOLO Stefano 

COMTE Jeremie 

MANCEAU Emmanuel 

NAPPA Alex 

DUFRENNES Alexia 

GERMAIN Marc 

Best Tm 
2:06.618 

2:08.794 

2:09.097 

2:09.500 

2:10.447 

2:10.532 

2:10.884 

2:11.499 

2:11.679 

2:11.909 

2:12.012 

2:12.451 

2:12.918 

2:12.973 

2:13.139 

2:13.143 

2:13.339 

2:13.540 

2:13.723 

2:13.830 

2:14.007 

2:14.129 

2:14.136 

2:14.206 

2:14.211 

2:14.212 

2:14.234 

2:14.293 

2:14.565 

2:14.638 

2:14.770 

2:15.044 

2:15.315 

2:15.397 

2:15.421 

2:15.428 

2:15.495 

2:15.506 

2:16.010 

2:16.114 

2:16.180 

2:17.479 

2:17.667 

In Lap 
4 

7 

8 

5 

6 

7 

2 

6 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

7 

2 

5 

7 

4 

4 

4 

6 

5 

7 

3 

4 

6 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

7 

6 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

6 

Diff 

2.176 

2.479 

2.882 

3.829 

3.914 

4.266 

4.881 

5.061 

5.291 

5.394 

5.833 

6.300 

6.355 

6.521 

6.525 

6.721 

6.922 

7.105 

7.212 

7.389 

7.511 

7.518 

7.588 

7.593 

7.594 

7.616 

7.675 

7.947 

8.020 

8.152 

8.426 

8.697 

8.779 

8.803 

8.810 

8.877 

8.888 

9.392 

9.496 

9.562 

10.861 

11.049 

Gap 

2.176 

0.303 

0.403 

0.947 

0.085 

0.352 

0.615 

0.180 

0.230 

0.103 

0.439 

0.467 

0.055 

0.166 

0.004 

0.196 

0.201 

0.183 

0.107 

0.177 

0.122 

0.007 

0.070 

0.005 

0.001 

0.022 

0.059 

0.272 

0.073 

0.132 

0.274 

0.271 

0.082 

0.024 

0.007 

0.067 

0.011 

0.504 

0.104 

0.066 

1.299 

0.188 

Laps 
7 

7 

8 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

4 

4 

5 

7 

4 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

3 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
171 

11 

174 

160 

311 

59 

306 

351 

36 

339 

Name 
GERMAIN Xavier 

BRZOSKOWSKI Karol 

GOMEZ Patrick 

DEIANA Ange Marie 

BONCIANI Tommaso 

KOWALSKI Lukasz 

BENVENUTI Edoardo 

ROQUES Alain 

GALLIDABINO Paolo 

MARFIA Andrea 

Best Tm 
2:17.768 

2:17.986 

2:18.570 

2:18.872 

2:19.236 

2:19.506 

2:19.622 

2:19.707 

2:21.479 

2:26.371 

In Lap 
5 

2 

7 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

Diff 
11.150 

11.368 

11.952 

12.254 

12.618 

12.888 

13.004 

13.089 

14.861 

19.753 

Gap 
0.101 

0.218 

0.584 

0.302 

0.364 

0.270 

0.116 

0.085 

1.772 

4.892 

Laps 
7 

4 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

2 

4 
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